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Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2018 (4/6/2018)

Name
HOOVER/KOLLIAS
KAY HOOVER
CARPENTER/HOOVER
HEDRICK/FELDPUSCH
BELL SOUTH
LYNN/LYNN
BOOMSHAKALAKA
HOWARD/NAGEL
HEDRICK/CHERRY
ICEMAN/ICEMAN
COOK/MILLER
DAVIS/REED

JASON BUZARD
CRAIG MILLER

MEN WITH LARGE DARTS
FAMILY AFFAIR

A BUNCH OF BOOBS
CARPENTER/NICHOLL
GARN/PAINTER
GARN/ICEMAN
LYLES/HOWARD
SOOHEY/LAMPSHIRE
JUSTIN HOFER
JESSE TOLAR

TONS OF BULL
RENEE GEYER

JJ CARPENTER
SHUE/ROBINSON
WADDLE/VIDIKA
JACK BARTLEY
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City

AKRON

ASHLAND

COPLEY

Operator

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

State/Country
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

Bracket

MASTER LADIES DOUBLES
MASTER LADIES SINGLES
MASTER MIXED DOUBLES
MASTER OPEN DOUBLES
MASTER OPEN TEAM
MIXED DOUBLES D

OPEN TEAM A

LADIES DOUBLES B
MASTER MIXED DOUBLES
MIXED DOUBLES A

OPEN DOUBLES C

OPEN DOUBLES E

OPEN SINGLES B

OPEN SINGLES E

OPEN TEAM A

OPEN TEAM B

OPEN TEAM E

MASTER LADIES DOUBLES
MASTER MIXED DOUBLES
MASTER OPEN DOUBLES
MIXED DOUBLES E

OPEN DOUBLES A

OPEN SINGLES H

OPEN SINGLES J

OPEN TEAM A

LADIES SINGLES A
MASTER OPEN SING
MIXED DOUBLES B

OPEN DOUBLES D

OPEN SINGLES B

Awards

$280
$150
$300
$380
$800
$300
$800
$200
$200
$200
$300
$300
$270
$270
$600
$600
$600
$120
$160
$240
$160
$240
$170
$170
$480

$80
$120
$120
$180
$120

4 COMPUSPORT



4th

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
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CODY WINSLOW

SLAP YOUR HEINEY & THROW
MICHELLE MOHLMASTER
MISTY THORPE
KANZ/CRAFT
MOWRY/HEDRICK
YERGER/FLORY
ESTES/MORRIS
BROWN/GAITER

JIMMY SEXTON

BO STEWART
MERCENARIES

GOOSE AND DARTS
CINDY LACY

RHONDA KOLLIAS
LACKEY/GLENN
KVOCHICK/KVOCHICK
BRODY MAYS

JOSH NEWCOMER
ADAM DAVIS

RED BEARDS AND SCALAWAGS
JUST TUCKING AROUND
RIDIN THE SHAFT
SCOTT MOWRY
ESTES/KAISK
MOWRY/KRIEG
SPRINGSTON/RINKES
HOOVER/GREER
HENSEL/BEYL
RITTER/MCCLURE
REPPUCCI/HEWISON
HILL/LEVIN
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CRESTLINE

AKRON

AKRON

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

OPEN SINGLES |
OPEN TEAM C
LADIES SINGLES A
LADIES SINGLES C
MASTER MIXED DOUBLES
MASTER OPEN DOUBLES
MIXED DOUBLES E
OPEN DOUBLES A
OPEN DOUBLES C
OPEN SINGLES D
OPEN SINGLES G
OPEN TEAM B

OPEN TEAM C
LADIES SINGLES B
MASTER LADIES SINGLES
MIXED DOUBLES C
OPEN DOUBLES E
OPEN SINGLES B
OPEN SINGLES |
OPEN SINGLES J
OPEN TEAM B

OPEN TEAM D
OPEN TEAM E
MASTER OPEN SING
MIXED DOUBLES A
MIXED DOUBLES A
MIXED DOUBLES A
MIXED DOUBLES B
MIXED DOUBLES F
MIXED DOUBLES F
OPEN DOUBLES B
OPEN DOUBLES D

$120
$320
$40
$40
$100
$140
$100
$140
$140
$80
$80
$280
$280
$20
$20
$80
$120
$40
$40
$40
$200
$200
$200
$20
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$100
$100

4 COMPUSPORT



9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
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GREER/ROBINSON
WINSLOW/SZCMZAK
YERGER/REDFERN
CURTIS/JOHNSON
GEYER/PUCKETT
JON CARNEY 2560
PAUL STAUP
JUSTIN LACKEY
CHUCK DYER
TONS AND TITTIES
NELLY'S ELITE
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CRESTLINE
AKRON

MEDINA

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

OPEN DOUBLES E
OPEN DOUBLES E
OPEN DOUBLES E
OPEN DOUBLES F
OPEN DOUBLES G
OPEN SINGLES B
OPEN SINGLES B
OPEN SINGLES D
OPEN SINGLES F
OPEN TEAM A
OPEN TEAM C

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$20
$20
$20
$20
$160
$160
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